OCTOBER 12, 2016

5:30pm – 8:30pm The Ashlar 700 Bishop Reed Drive Tecumseh, MI Tickets: \$40 Prior/\$45@Door Artbralenawee.weebly.com



OCTOBER 12, 2016

5:30pm – 8:30p The Ashlar 700 Bishop Reed Drive Tecumseh, MI Tickets: \$40 Prior/\$45@Door Artbralenawee.weebly.com

MODEL APPLICATION

Model Information

Model Name			
Address		_ City	_ State
Zip			
Phone	Email		

Model Agreement

Serving as an Art Bra Lenawee Model requires commitments of both time and enthusiasm for the mission of Art Bra Lenawee. The expectations associated with being an Art Bra Lenawee Model are listed below. We request all models read and consent to each statement of the agreement before submitting their application. We also suggest all models copy this agreement to keep for their records.

- 1. The call for Art Bra Lenawee Models is open to any volunteer ages 21 or older based on selection from the audition process.
- 2. Art Bra Lenawee Models are ambassadors of Art Bra Lenawee. They are encouraged to promote event attendance and participate in appropriate publicity opportunities, including media outreach via Facebook, Instagram or Twitter.
- 3. Models must attend the event on Wednesday, October 12, 2016 from 5:30 pm to 8:30 pm at The Ashlar in Tecumseh, Michigan, as well as any training or model meetings that are scheduled. Models may be required to arrive early as well as stay later after the event. If a model has signed and committed to attend the event and is unable to fulfill this agreement, it is the Model's responsibility to find an appropriate stand-in model.
- 4. Models will wear designs selected and assigned by the Art Bra Lenawee Committee. Models may be required to help in providing a bottom piece for the costume. Please note there is typically a cost associated with costuming. If this poses a serious financial burden, please advise an Art Bra Lenawee committee member, and we will do our best to assist you with costuming costs.
- 5. Art Bra Lenawee is a professionally choreographed runway and floorshow. Although a Model's preference for a particular Artist or bra will be taken into consideration; we request that all models display a commitment to the best possible showing of the art bra assigned to them. Art Bra Lenawee reserves the right to oversee costuming choices in order to ensure the integrity of the overall show. Every attempt will be made to ensure Models look and feel comfortable and beautiful in their costume.
- 6. Art Bra fittings will be held on an as needed basis with each designated Art Bra Artist. If need be, the Art Bra Model Coordinator will act as a liaison between Artists and Models, arranging each fitting. Final fittings will be scheduled within one week of the event.

(Continued on next page)

October 12, 2016 5:30pm – 8:30pm The Ashlar 700 Bishop Reed Drive Tecumseh, MI Artbralenawee.weebly.com	ARTBRA	October 12, 2016 5:30pm – 8:30pm The Ashlar 700 Bishop Reed Drive Tecumseh, MI Artbralenawee.weebly.com		
	MODEL APPLICATION			
 For your safety, Runway/Floor Models are s permitted at the venue. 	trongly discouraged from consuming al	cohol during the event No outside alcohol is		
8. For the event date, come prepared for professional hair and make-up. Designs will be discussed at a later date.				
9. Survivors: Serving as an Art Bra Model can well-being. Clients who are within five years Surgery) will be required to submit a signed However, Art Bra Lenawee reserves the righ event.	s of treatment or are currently in treatme release from your doctor indicating the	ent (defined as chemotherapy, radiation, level at which it is safe for you to participate.		
Ultimately, this is NOT a binding contract, but of Art Bra Lenawee and its related promotiona commitment is entered into with sincerity.	-	· ·		
Thank you, Art Bra Lenawee Committee				
Print Name:				
Signature:	Date:			
Bra Size: Email:		Phone:		
Are you a Breast Cancer survivor? Yes No Do you have a family member who has been af				
If yes (and are willing to share), please list the re	elationship to that person.			

OCTOBER 12, 2016

5:30pm – 8:30pm The Ashlar 700 Bishop Reed Drive Tecumseh, MI Artbralenawee.weebly.com



OCTOBER 12, 2016

5:30pm – 8:30pm The Ashlar 700 Bishop Reed Drive Tecumseh, MI Artbralenawee.weebly.com

Photo Release

Art Bra Lenawee

Permission to Use Photographs

Subject/Model: _____

Location: Art Bra Lenawee 2016

I grant to Art Bra Lenawee, its representatives and employees the right to take photographs of me and my property in connection with the above-identified subject. I authorize Art Bra Lenawee, its assigns and transferees to copyright, use and publish the same in print and or/electronically.

I agree that Art Bra Lenawee may use such photographs of me with or without my name and for any lawful purpose, including for example such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and Web content I have read and understand the above:

Signature: _____

Printed name: _____

Organization Name (if applicable): _____

MODEL AUDITIONS WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 21 HERRICK HOSPITAL BOARD ROOM @ 5:30 PM

For Further Questions, Contact: Sarah Nowak Art Bra Model Coordinator 734-585-6182 sarahlynnenowak@gmail.com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST!